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b
3
4
5

ALL

Emily moody 10K - Race or
Meghan Pope 10K - Race ar
Susan JOMES 10K - Race or
Ha ‘Yuong 10K - Race or
Lisa Neil 10K - Race ar
races (male)

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

m m m ™ ™M

47
42
49
46
56

238
273
139
158
387

0:27:02
0:25:12
0:25:08
0:23:06
0:30:10

5:42
5:52
6:25
6:26
6:31

1
b
3
4
5

Doug Whitlock
Phillip Poston

Duck Nguyen
Gary Gunter
Steve Wood

10K - Race o
10K - Race
10K - Race
10K - Race
10K - Race

or
ar
ar
ar
ar

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

H
H
H
H
H

47
57
73
61

403
130
27
403
64

0:34:25
0:35:40
0:40:42
0:45:53
0:30:21

7:39
7:49
g:27
3:16

0:57:03
0:558:51
1:04:13
1:04:27
1:05:33

0:57:00
0:558:46
1:04:10
1:04:24
1:05:19

1:16:40
1:18:14
1:24:34
1:532:44

1:16:36
1:18:11
1:24:32
1:532:41
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